TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 12/10/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Visor (VS) Photocell
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Distribution Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 12/10/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
DATA SHOWN FOR AMBER LED
TM-21-111 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs2 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 25°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F 21 1.00 0.92 0.83 0.66 89,000
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 21 1.00 0.90 0.81 0.62 78,000
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 21 1.00 0.93 0.86 0.72 72,000
NOTES:
1  Projected per IESNA TM-21. Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the 525mA base model in a 25°C ambient, based on 10,000
 hours of LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08.
2 Indicates suggested Light Loss Factor (LLF) to be used when comparing to Metal Halide (MH) systems.
SPECTRAL CHART
Led Wattage Drive Current (mA) Input Watts Distribution Beam Type
LED COB 20W 525 mA 21 Watts
30° Narrow
70° Medium
100° Wide
Amber LED - Spectral Chart
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
TL103